Results for 2023 Sprint Series Hansen Park
Date: 14 March 2023

easy (20 1.3 km 17 Controls

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 AmylJones NC 15:13
2 Shae Townend 18:49 +3:36
3 Kalina Scott 24:51 +9:38
4  Jeremy Freeman 25:31 +10:18
5 Liliana Scott 25:47 +10:34
6  Niamh McWhirter 29:45 +14:32
7  Linnea Scott 34:13 +19:00
8 Alma Smithson 37:54 +22:41
9 Eleanor Jackson 39:37 +24:24

MP  Aria Hogan

MP  Luca Hogan

MP  Walter Symons

MP  Henry Wild

MP  Sarah Wild

DNS Cody Matthews

DNS Maddison Matthews
DNS Riley Matthews

DNS Isla Thomson

0 JoshuaJones 2nd Course PP 8:06 NC
0 CalebJones 2nd course PP 10:36 NC
hard ( 116 2.9 km 30 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Felix Hunt 14:43
2 Nathan Borton 14:54 +0:11
3 Will Tidswell 14:56 +0:13
4 Ryan Moore 15:22 +0:39
5 Fergus O'Neill 15:47 +1:04
6 Tyler McCavitt 15:52 +1:09
7 Kaialorgensen 15:55 +1:12
8 Tane Cambridge 16:02 +1:19
9 Daniel Wood ucC 16:15 +1:32
10 Callum Wishart AK 16:29 +1:46
11 Cameron Bonar 16:34 +1:51
12 Aaron Prince 16:43 +2:00
13  Carsten Joergensen 16:47 +2:04
14  Finnvan Keulen 16:50 +2:07
15 Jason Brown 17:10 +2:27
16 Nicholas Dunnet TK 17:18 +2:35
17  Jacob Knoef 17:20 +2:37
18 Tim Farrant PP 17:30 +2:47
19 Katherine Babington 17:31 +2:48
20 James Wright 18:04 +3:21
21  Michael Smithson 18:15 +3:32
22  Leo O'Neill 18:46 +4:03

23 Juliet Freeman 18:54 +4:11
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Lara Scott

David Wright
Heidi Stolberger
Anna Duston
Andrew Scott
Nicholas Freeman
Charlotte Carter
Phoebe Hunt
Katie Smithson
Digby Symons
Rebecca Batin
Anna Cory-Wright
Joshua Jones
Bruce Steven
Trevor Batin
lona Powell
Connor Grant
Anna Babington
Karin Prince
David King

Scott Babington
Ned O'Neill

Alan Moore

Nic Gorman
Alister Metherell
Kyla Moore
Nora Audra
Torun Joergensen
Marta Scott
Talyn Stanton
William Steel

Jilt Van Keulen
Anton Musalov
Jan Harrison
Rachel Simons
Christina Freeman
lan Edmond
Julian Lampen
Georgia Barrett-Dobson
Marcus Diprose
Zoe Holdcroft
Rhys Brunton
Bryce Coulter
Hannah Watt
Zoe Clarke
Annabel Diprose
Julia Moore

Jack Wooster
Jane Clifford
George Smith
Emma Frew

PP

NC

19:06
19:26
19:40
20:11
20:19
20:20
20:29
21:05
21:14
21:58
22:08
22:17
22:32
23:26
23:31
23:42
23:51
23:53
23:54
23:58
24:02
24:04
24:13
24:22
24:24
24:42
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25:33
25:53
26:00
26:02
26:36
26:54
26:55
27:01
27:12
27:12
27:45
27:57
28:09
28:12
28:23
28:28
28:42
29:02
29:27
29:42
29:50
29:59
30:38

+4:23
+4:43
+4:57
+5:28
+5:36
+5:37
+5:46
+6:22
+6:31
+7:15
+7:25
+7:34
+7:49
+8:43
+8:48
+8:59
+9:08
+9:10
+9:11
+9:15
+9:19
+9:21
+9:30
+9:39
+9:41
+9:59
+10:13
+10:14
+10:50
+11:10
+11:17
+11:19
+11:53
+12:11
+12:12
+12:18
+12:29
+12:29
+13:02
+13:14
+13:26
+13:29
+13:40
+13:45
+13:59
+14:19
+14:44
+14:59
+15:07
+15:16
+15:55



75 Caroline Diprose 30:51 +16:08

76  Valerie Fletcher 31:34 +16:51
77 Lisa Chubb 31:55 +17:12
78 Joseph Lynch 31:59 +17:16
79  Justin Wood 34:57 +20:14
80 Marisa Reeg 37:02 +22:19
81 Emma Chapman 39:14 +24:31
82  Connor Sands 40:47 +26:04
83 Madeleine Symons 43:21 +28:38
84  Kate Anderson 1:01:19 +46:36
MP  Sam Bixley DN

MP  Tram Callaghan
MP  Quinn Clarke

MP  Cam Gilbert

MP  Toby Gilbert

MP  Craig GILBERT
MP  Jaen Kaempfe
MP  Jacob Ridder

MP  Aaron Ross

MP  Tracy Ross

MP  Ryan Scammell
MP  Daniel Vickers
MP  Louis Van Keulen
MP  Finn Woodhouse
DNF  Reid Allison

DNF  Noah Fenwick
DNF  Anne Hunter
DNF  Andrew Johnstone
DNF  Gwilym Jones NC
DNF James Stoney
DNF  Mia Stuckey
DNF  AJ Williams

DNS Lisa Ainley

DNS Jean Cory-Wright
DNS Linley Earnshaw
DNS  Nathan Harris
DNS Richard Hensby
DNS Lizzie Stapleton Coffey
DNS  Mac Smith

DNS Zara Stewart
DNS David Watt

DNS  Anna Wright

medium ( 67 2.1 km 25 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Jenni Adams 17:02
2 CalebJones 20:20 +3:18
3 James Diprose 20:41 +3:39
4  Tom Freedman 21:01 +3:59
5 Midori Cassidy 21:36 +4:34
6 Samuel Wild 22:34 +5:32
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MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

Hector Symons
Vivienne Prince
Graeme Read
Aidynn Melles
Harry Woodhouse
Jack Thomson

Tor Prince

Luke Weaver
Joey Weaver
Sophie Sara
Vesper Woodfield
Alexander Evans
Olivia Millar
Barnaby O'Neill
Isaac Pawley
Keith Wild
Heather Pugh-Williams
Emily Watt

Liam Beck
Georgie Jones
David Pugh-Williams
Liam Jones

Dave Armstrong
Jane Heatherington
Joshua Hunter
John Thornton
Flynn Castle
Brigette Bilbe
Francis Laurie
Carla Phillips
Lachlan Home
Sarah Vickers
Lesley Pawley
David Wall

Emilia Liebert
Tobie Liebert

Aria Hogan
Hamish Wood
Benjamin Stoney
Stuart Payne
Ranu Hettiarachchige
Sharee McNab
Frances Wall
Robert Whitla
James Scott-Douglas
Andy Aitken
Molly Arnott
Aiden Elles

Oscar Edmond
Stephanie Farrant
Nicky Hogarth

NC

NC

23:18
23:18
23:30
23:35
23:35
24:22
24:46
24:53
24:55
24:58
24:59
25:05
25:46
26:00
26:13
26:59
27:40
28:06
28:07
28:39
28:44
29:11
29:16
29:21
29:53
29:58
31:03
31:22
32:16
33:28
33:31
33:42
34:11
34:30
34:56
34:59
38:30
39:30
40:13
43:31
44:25
45:16
45:30
51:05
52:34
52:41

+6:16
+6:16
+6:28
+6:33
+6:33
+7:20
+7:44
+7:51
+7:53
+7:56
+7:57
+8:03
+8:44
+8:58
+9:11
+9:57
+10:38
+11:04
+11:05
+11:37
+11:42
+12:09
+12:14
+12:19
+12:51
+12:56
+14:01
+14:20
+15:14
+16:26
+16:29
+16:40
+17:09
+17:28
+17:54
+17:57
+21:28
+22:28
+23:11
+26:29
+27:23
+28:14
+28:28
+34:03
+35:32
+35:39



MP  Isla McWhirter NC
MP  William MacManus PP
MP  Emma Pawley

MP  Amber Ross

MP  Christina Symons

DNF  Elsie Brown

DNF Laura Stoney

DNS Pamela Dwyer

DNS EdEvans

DNS George Evans

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).



